E“STUEO Resultatlista: Gotland Runt 2015 Lagtavlan

Totalresultat

Plac:  Namn: Klubb: S-HCP: Rondrest: Resultat: Totalt:
Boel Klasson Néar Golfklubb 24 76-76-73-77-76 378
Reimer Thomsson Nar Golfklubb 18 80-77-70-76-81 384
Tommy Helgesson Nar Golfklubb 13 79-72-80-75-79 385
Berit Lindroth Nar Golfklubb 18 84-79-73-79-72 387

1 Marita Swanberg Nar Golfklubb 17 81-79-79-74-81 394 1928
Gunvor Elisson Orebro City Golf & Country Club 19 76-78-74-85-72 385
Ingvor Svensson  Orebro City Golf & Country Club 21 73-76-78-83-75 385
Goran Borg Orebro City Golf & Country Club 10 77-75-85-78-71 386
Stefan Rehnberg  Orebro City Golf & Country Club 14 73-76-77-78-83 387

2 Kerstin Ekberg Orebro City Golf & Country Club 11 81-74-80-80-77 392 1935
Jonny Brakstad ~ Visby Golfklubb 4 81-73-81-75-76 386
Curt Johansson  Visby Golfklubb 12 75-72-84-85-72 388
Peder Holmgren  Visby Golfklubb 13 80-78-83-72-75 388
Daniel Engstrom  Visby Golfklubb 8 73-83-78-75-80 389

3 UIf Wassdahl Visby Golfklubb 5 77-83-78-82-77 397 1948
Helena Cederstrom Sand Golf Club 21 69-80-71-68-72 360
Christoph Siebman Sand Golf Club 13 74-82-71-76-75 378
Lars Cederstrom  Sand Golf Club 13 74-78-78-75-82 387
Lennart Grann Sand Golf Club 21 81-85-72-83-84 405

4 Barbro Grann Sand Golf Club 24 88-86-85-76-90 425 1955
Rita Joheden Salems Golfklubb 21 79-75-79-78-73 384
Lars Toreson Salems Golfklubb 23 84-77-73-81-74 389
Per Bergstrom Salems Golfklubb 20 81-88-76-79-73 397
Bo Eriksson Salems Golfklubb 12 72-87-75-91-76 401

5 Ulla M&atta Salems Golfklubb 25 81-85-80-77-78 401 1972
Jan-Ake Stegrud  Slite Golfklubb 9 77-82-88-72-77 396
Lennart Lissheim  Slite Golfklubb 17 83-83-80-73-78 397
Per Lofgren Slite Golfklubb 17 80-76-79-80-84 399
Kerstin Olare Slite Golfklubb 23 80-82-82-81-77 402

6 Anders Falkgren  Slite Golfklubb 20 83-78-80-82-80 403 1997
Bengt-Goéran Brosti Vallentuna Golfklubb 14 77-75-75-77-77 381
Harriet Hermanson Vallentuna Golfklubb 26 86-80-80-75-75 396
Jirina Blomgren  Vallentuna Golfklubb 25 80-76-91-74-78 399
Bengt Hermanson Vallentuna Golfklubb 12 85-79-86-80-73 403

7 Tonis Laks Vallentuna Golfklubb 17 90-85-83-81-83 422 2001
Eva Waltersson  Landeryds Golfklubb 24 77-75-75-87-78 392
Per-Anders Karlssc Landeryds Golfklubb 10 86-77-74-80-77 394
Sverker Borell Landeryds Golfklubb 22 84-75-78-86-75 398
Gunnar Kindstrand Landeryds Golfklubb 29 79-77-83-86-84 409

8 Annika Bruse Landeryds Golfklubb 30 79-89-79-88-75 410 2003
Jan Lindstréom Haninge Golfklubb 13 78-78-81-76-78 391
John Séderlind Haninge Golfklubb 10 83-81-81-78-72 395
Ritva Mattsson Haninge Golfklubb 33 86-75-79-81-75 396
Lena Lindstrom Haninge Golfklubb 13 83-87-82-77-85 414

9 Tony Lybert Haninge Golfklubb 15 75-83-86-84-86 414 2010
Bo Johansson Skerike Golfklubb 20 77-80-72-75-71 375
Britt-Louise Larssoi Skerike Golfklubb 29 75-79-86-78-80 398
Mika Korhonen Skerike Golfklubb 18 86-76-83-75-80 400
Monika Hansson  Skerike Golfklubb 18 78-88-85-80-87 418

10 Mats Skog Skerike Golfklubb 13 82-87-84-89-80 422 2013
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Jens Lindelof

Hooks Golfklubb

Charlotte Gustafsst Hooks Golfklubb

Susanne Krantz

Hooks Golfklubb

Inga-Lill Hakanssor Hooks Golfklubb

Anders Krantz

Hooks Golfklubb

Anders Jenshamm: Karlstads Golfklubb

Kerstin Skoog
Ove Bodin
Kjell Skoog
Lars Byhlin
Bengt Mard

Karlstads Golfklubb
Karlstads Golfklubb
Karlstads Golfklubb
Karlstads Golfklubb
Ullared Fladje Golfklubb

Hakan Gustavsson Ullared Fladje Golfklubb

Ronald Norberg
Ronny Persson

Ullared Fladje Golfklubb
Ullared Fladje Golfklubb

Eva-Lotta Abraham Ullared Fladje Golfklubb

Owe Eriksson
Pia Lindahl
Rolf Lundell

Bengt Westerholm

Margith Melander
Jan Kristensson
Rolf Carlsson
Eva Astrand

Kjell Astrand

Manfred Ostergren

Wasby Golfklubb
Wasby Golfklubb
Wasby Golfklubb
Wasby Golfklubb
Wasby Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb
Katrineholms Golfklubb

Goran Johansson Gotska Golfklubb
Jorgen Andersson Gotska Golfklubb
Gerd Johannisson Gotska Golfklubb
Monika Ax Gotska Golfklubb
Gunnar Jakobsson Gotska Golfklubb

Jan-Ove Borg
Lennart Karlsson
Bjorn Pettersson

Birgitta Brandberg

Agneta Karmyr
UIf Wallin

Ismo Sorvari
Freddy Oberg
Susanne Olsson
Boel Wallin
Bengt Sandstrém
Paul Johnson
Anders Gullberg
Alvar Eriksson
Ethel Westelius
Eva Geschwindt
Roland Eriksson

Lerjedalens Golfklubb
Lerjedalens Golfklubb
Lerjedalens Golfklubb
Lerjedalens Golfklubb
Lerjedalens Golfklubb
Trosa Golfklubb
Trosa Golfklubb
Trosa Golfklubb
Trosa Golfklubb
Trosa Golfklubb
Bollnas Golfklubb
Bollnas Golfklubb
Bollnas Golfklubb
Bollnas Golfklubb
Bollnas Golfklubb
Dalsjo Golfklubb
Dalsjo Golfklubb

Thomas Martinssor Dalsjo Golfklubb

Jan Wikman
Barbro Eriksson

Dalsjo Golfklubb
Dalsjo Golfklubb

Birgitta Fogdegérd Vassunda Golfklubb

Mona Neselius
Hakan Carlsson
Leif Jacobsson
Elisabet Berglof

Vassunda Golfklubb
Vassunda Golfklubb
Vassunda Golfklubb
Vassunda Golfklubb
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89-81-73-74-81
87-81-75-77-80
82-86-69-80-87
72-90-85-73-84
77-77-87-85-85
83-72-78-75-78
82-72-78-90-72
82-81-74-73-86
73-83-78-85-86
94-92-77-87-86
84-86-76-72-76
86-78-90-76-72
87-73-79-82-81
86-84-83-85-69
86-85-84-79-78
83-70-77-72-72
81-76-81-71-79
83-84-72-72-84
91-86-79-79-74
91-95-86-94-87
85-75-85-70-76
80-78-81-85-80
81-90-79-75-80
85-87-79-77-82
87-84-80-85-76
81-78-77-78-85
77-84-76-92-75
71-83-79-78-94
76-89-86-75-80
88-81-85-76-81
77-71-74-73-72
83-75-81-78-74
85-85-77-79-75
88-83-91-84-88
92-90-87-90-80
82-76-86-80-72
81-73-79-86-81
90-67-91-82-77
92-82-74-74-90
83-87-82-86-79
77-84-83-75-73
77-85-87-79-72
84-82-78-75-82
88-85-80-73-87
86-92-81-88-84
82-78-79-76-69
82-82-82-76-74
80-88-81-85-79
95-78-89-76-76
94-84-97-86-75
80-78-73-84-79
78-90-79-74-80
81-81-85-75-82
90-87-86-83-82
83-88-83-87-88
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Roland Kinberg
Stig Johansson
Kerstin Holmberg
Roger Warn
Soren Jacobsson
Anna Karlsson
Lotta Fritzell
Maria Zetterqvist

Gumbalde Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Gumbalde Golfklubb
Oijared Golfklubb
Oijared Golfklubb
Oijared Golfklubb

Thomas Benjamins Oijared Golfklubb

Marianne Rehn
Mikael Kaller
Goran Haglund
Anna Dalenius
Mats Alvinge
Jonas Schillstrom

Oijared Golfklubb

Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb
Huvudstadens Golfklubb

Tommy Sevedsson Grédinge Golf Club
Lennart Wiklander Grédinge Golf Club

Stig Ronnqvist
Randolph Oqvist
Hans Ek

Grodinge Golf Club
Grodinge Golf Club
Grodinge Golf Club

Lars-Inge Stédergre Ada Golf & Country Club

Birgitta Hollén
Kjell Thorsell
Yvonne Scherp
Ing-Britt Lindell
Jan Berglund
Birgitta Ingesson
Kennet Flodman
Brynolf Ingesson

Ada Golf & Country Club
Ada Golf & Country Club
Ada Golf & Country Club
Ada Golf & Country Club
A6 Golfklubb
A6 Golfklubb
A6 Golfklubb
A6 Golfklubb

Margaretha Lewanc A6 Golfklubb
Lars-Ove Eriksson Viksbergs Golfklubb

Bennet Bergman
Kenneth Liljekvist

Viksbergs Golfklubb
Viksbergs Golfklubb

Jorgen Mollerstrom Viksbergs Golfklubb

Bert Lundin
Staffan Tano
Gunilla Tano

Viksbergs Golfklubb
Ingaré Golfklubb
Ingar6 Golfklubb

Marianne Bjorklund Ingar6é Golfklubb
Karin Vrethem Uve Ingar6 Golfklubb

Kent Holm

Ingaré Golfklubb

Sven-Ingvar Svens Tyreso Golf

Roine Ruud

Tyres6 Golf

Svengunnar Hjertbt Tyres6 Golf

Maria Thorén
Borje Dahlberg
Tommie Lindgren
Barbro Junerud
Margaretha Hultin
Ingemar Junerud
Ingela Sundqyvist

Tyres6 Golf

Tyreso Golf

Nynashamns Golfklubb
Nynashamns Golfklubb
Nynashamns Golfklubb
Nynashamns Golfklubb
Nynashamns Golfklubb
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80-73-81-74-76
83-83-86-83-79
84-85-78-89-81
86-85-82-85-80
87-84-87-77-89
77-81-81-71-75
80-85-88-82-78
89-80-88-83-74
83-82-88-77-94
85-89-90-87-82
77-78-79-81-80
90-79-79-75-80
92-81-80-83-84
88-94-78-85-81
94-87-85-77-88
84-77-87-74-83
88-84-84-73-82
87-81-84-78-88
84-79-80-86-90
92-78-87-78-88
76-79-80-85-71
77-85-86-81-82
80-86-92-85-77
79-96-84-73-95
91-84-81-79-95
82-79-75-90-77
81-80-77-84-85
81-87-79-83-83
93-80-82-88-85
90-81-81-90-91
80-82-71-86-76
88-80-86-73-74
75-85-87-87-73
73-89-87-90-82
89-90-102-93-93
81-81-78-73-85
77-83-81-80-82
79-92-80-84-80
81-92-87-93-82
95-88-94-88-76
92-76-74-80-86
78-85-96-76-77
92-81-93-81-77
85-91-81-80-99
90-85-89-82-96
77-82-83-89-88
88-86-81-83-88
85-99-76-88-81
90-82-83-86-93
92-83-85-96-92
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415
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